Relaxation

Deep Blue

Prenatal

Surf Recovery

Stones of the Sea
Couples Time

Neck, Shoulder and Back
Reflexology

Sea Tub Experience

Sea Signature Facial
Vitamin Sea Facial
Deep Cleansing Facial
Four Layer Facial

For Him Facial

Quick Fix Facial

Organic Scrub
Detoxifying Mud Wrap

Age 3 to 11 years treatment

Mini Massage
Mini Facial
Mini Mani & Pedi

60 /90
60 /90
60 /90
75
90
60 /90
45
30
30

60
60
75
90
60
30

45
75

30

30
60

$133/5203
$133/5203
$133/5203
$162

$203
$270/S 406
$121

$70

$58

$133
$133
$150
$203
$133
$87

$102
$159

$73

$73
$80

Schedule your appointment calling 624 142 2676 ext. 310

www.seaspacabo.com

spa@cabosurfhotel.com

Open daily from 8:00 am to 8:00 pm — Inside Cabo Surf Hotel

*Appointment reservations are highly encouraged and necessary*
pp ghly g Y


http://www.seaspacabo.com/
mailto:spa@cabosurfhotel.com

Sea Spa Manicure 40 S 46

Sea Spa Pedicure 50 S67
Gel Manicure 60 S 60
Gel Pedicure 60 S74
Gel Change 30 $29
Gel Removal 25 $26
Acrylic Removal 30 $35
Polish Change 20 $23
Women’s Haircut 40 S74
Gentlemen’s Haircut 30 S 60
Shampoo and Blow Dry 50 $90
Deep Conditioning Hair 30 S 46
Treatment

Up-Do & Event Styling 45 $110
Makeup Application 45 $122
Bridal Trial Makeup 45 S 104
Bridal Trial Hair 45 S 104
Bridal Day Makeup 60 S 157
Bridal Day Hair 60 S 157
A Day By The Sea 2 Hrs-15 min S 266

Relaxation Massage / Vitamin Sea Facial / Conditioning Hair Treatment
The Sea Is Calling 2 Hrs S 277
Organic Scrub / Relaxation Massage / Quick Fix Facial

Surfers Sports 2 Hrs-30min S 290
Surf Recovery Massage / Sea Signature Facial / Sea Spa Pedicure
Just For Couples 90 min S 325

Relaxation or Deep Blue Massage / Sea Tub Experience

Follow Us!

seaspacaboatcabosurfhotel
seaspacabo



