NAACCA CEC		
MASSAGES	MIN	PRICE USD
Relaxation	60 / 90	\$ 133 / \$ 203
Deep Blue	60 / 90	\$ 133 / \$ 203
Prenatal	60 / 90	\$ 133 / \$ 203
Surf Recovery	75	\$ 162
Stones of the Sea	90	\$ 203
Couples Time	60 / 90	\$ 270 / \$ 406
Neck, Shoulder and Back	45	\$ 121
Reflexology	30	\$ 70
Sea Tub Experience	30	\$ 58
SKINCARE		
Sea Signature Facial	60	\$ 133
Vitamin Sea Facial	60	\$ 133
Deep Cleansing Facial	75	\$ 150
Four Layer Facial	90	\$ 203
For Him Facial	60	\$ 133
Quick Fix Facial	30	\$ 87
BODY TREATMENTS		
		4
Organic Scrub	45 	\$ 102
Detoxifying Mud Wrap	75	\$ 159
KIDS MENU		
Age 3 to 11 years treatment		
Mini Massage	30	\$ 73
Mini Facial	30	\$ 73
Mini Mani & Pedi	60	\$ 80

Schedule your appointment calling 624 142 2676 ext. 310

www.seaspacabo.com spa@cabosurfhotel.com

Open daily from 8:00 am to 8:00 pm - Inside Cabo Surf Hotel

^{*}Appointment reservations are highly encouraged and necessary*

CALON NAUC			
SALON NAILS	MIN	PRICE USD	
Sea Spa Manicure	40	\$ 46	
Sea Spa Pedicure	50	\$ 67	
Gel Manicure	60	\$ 60	
Gel Pedicure	60	\$ 74	
Gel Change	30	\$ 29	
Gel Removal	25	\$ 26	
Acrylic Removal	30	\$ 35	
Polish Change	20	\$ 23	
Women's Haircut	40	\$ 74	
Gentlemen's Haircut	30	\$ 60	
Shampoo and Blow Dry	50	\$ 90	
Deep Conditioning Hair	30	\$ 46	
Treatment			
Up-Do & Event Styling	45	\$ 110	
Makeup Application	45	\$ 122	
Bridal Trial Makeup	45	\$ 104	
Bridal Trial Hair	45	\$ 104	
Bridal Day Makeup	60	\$ 157	
Bridal Day Hair	60	\$ 157	
PACKAGES			
A Day By The Sea	2 Hrs-15 min	\$ 266	
Relaxation Massage / Vitamin Sea Facial / Conditioning Hair Treatment			
The Sea Is Calling	2 Hrs	\$ 277	
Organic Scrub / Relaxation Massage / Quick Fix Facial			
Surfers Sports	2 Hrs-30min	\$ 290	
Surf Recovery Massage / Sea Signature Facial / Sea Spa Pedicure			

90 min

Follow Us!

Just For Couples



seas pacaboat cabosur fhotel

Relaxation or Deep Blue Massage / Sea Tub Experience



seaspacabo



\$ 325